14-39I12 Discount
Schedule10/98
14
IE
C
 S
T
Y

LP2-K09105
kkk
How to Order:
To Order Specify: Catalog Number
k
Type Number Type Coil Code
k
Coil Voltage
LC2K0601 F7
K-LINE 3 Pole, Reversing Contactors
For additional information, reference catalog number 8502CT9703 or D-Fax™ number 1616.
8502ct03.pdf
14-41
I
12 Discount
Schedule
10/97
14
IE
C
 S
T
Y
L
E
 C
O
N
T
A
C
T
O
R
S
A
N
D
 S
T
A
R
T
E
R
S
© 1997 Square D
All  Rights Reserved
How to Order:
To Order Specify: Catalog Number
k
Type Number Type Coil Code
k
Coil Voltage
LP4K09004 BW3
COIL VOLTAGE: AC
4-Pole Mini contactor
Maximum Horsepower Ratings Maximum Current
Type of
Connection
Power
Poles Catalog Number Price
1 PH 3 PH Inductive Resistive
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V AC3 AC1
HP HP HP HP HP HP A A N.O. N.C.
0.5 1.5 2 3 5 5 9 15
Screw-clamp
4 - LC1K09004
a
$72.00
2 2 LC1K09008
a
78.00
Slip-on 1 X .250"
or 2 X .110"
4 - LC1K090047
a
72.00
2 2 LC1K090087
a
78.00
Solder pins
for PCB
4 - LC1K090045
a
72.00
2 2 LC1K090085
a
78.00
4-Pole mechanically interlocked contactors
0.5 1.5 2 3 5 5 9 20
Screw-clamp 4 - LC2K09004
a
$161.00
Slip-on 1 x .250"
or 2 x .110" 4 - LC2K090047
a
161.00
Solder pins
for PCB 4 - LC2K090045
a
161.00
a
Coil voltages for AC contactors
Volts AC
50/60 Hz 12 24 36 42 48 110 127 220/
230 230 230/
240
380/
400 400 400/
415 440 500 660/
690
Code J7 B7 C7 D7 E7 F7 FC7 M7 P7 U7 Q7 V7 N7 R7 S7 Y7
Note: Up to and including 240V coil with intregral suppression device available. Add 2 to the code required. Example J7
2
. Price adder $19.00.
COIL VOLTAGE:  DC
4-Pole Mini contactor
0.5 1.5 2 3 5 5 9 15